
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Christopher Baguley - (264148) - Mansfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.48 500 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

57.49 474 H 30/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

57.64 470 H 01/12/12 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3

57.81 466 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

57.94 463 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Mansfield 2

58.22 456 H 06/07/14 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

58.25 456 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Mansfield 2

58.38 453 H 14/07/12 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

58.59 448 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Mansfield 3

59.07 437 H 04/12/11 Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

59.60 425 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

59.67 424  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Mansfield 2

59.70 423 F 21/10/12 Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Mansfield 3

59.76 422 H 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Mansfield 2

59.94 418 H 17/07/11 Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

1:00.97 397 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

1:01.16 394  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Mansfield 2

1:01.77 382 H 08/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3

1:01.79 382 H 25/04/10 City of Derby Meet Derby Mansfield 2

1:02.04 377 H 11/04/10 Worksop Dolphins Spring Worksop Mansfield 3

1:02.59 367 H 27/02/10 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:02.86 362 H 18/07/10 Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Mansfield 3

1:04.65 333 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:05.61 319  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Mansfield 2

1:09.61 267 H 28/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:11.97 241 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:15.84 206 H 13/07/08 Nottinghamshire Summer TT Nottingham Mansfield 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:15.84 206 H 13/07/08 Nottinghamshire Summer TT Nottingham Mansfield 3

1:17.75 191 H 15/12/07 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3

1:18.88 183 H 06/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Mansfield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.22 456 H 06/07/14 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

58.25 456 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Mansfield 2

56.48 500 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

57.49 474 H 30/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4

57.94 463 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Mansfield 2

57.64 470 H 01/12/12 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3

57.81 466 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

59.70 423 F 21/10/12 Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Mansfield 3

58.59 448 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Mansfield 3

58.38 453 H 14/07/12 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

59.76 422 H 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Mansfield 2

59.07 437 H 04/12/11 Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

59.60 425 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

59.67 424  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Mansfield 2

59.94 418 H 17/07/11 Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011 Chesterfield Mansfield 3

1:01.77 382 H 08/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3

1:00.97 397 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

1:01.16 394  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Mansfield 2

1:02.86 362 H 18/07/10 Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Mansfield 3

1:01.79 382 H 25/04/10 City of Derby Meet Derby Mansfield 2

1:02.04 377 H 11/04/10 Worksop Dolphins Spring Worksop Mansfield 3

1:02.59 367 H 27/02/10 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:04.65 333 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:05.61 319  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Mansfield 2

1:09.61 267 H 28/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:18.88 183 H 06/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Mansfield 3

1:11.97 241 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 2

1:15.84 206 H 13/07/08 Nottinghamshire Summer TT Nottingham Mansfield 3

1:17.75 191 H 15/12/07 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3
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